

CS No. 58713/2016
Sham Sunder Sachdeva v. Jitender Kumar & Ors.

28.08.2019

Present: Plaintiff with Ld. Counsel Sh. B.K. Dash.

Defendant no.2 in person.

Sh. Amit Bhatnagar, Ld. Counsel for defendants.

PW1 Sham Sunder Sachdeva is present for further cross-examination. He is partly further cross-examined till lunch time. His further cross-examination is deferred.

As prayed, matter be put up for further cross-examination of PW1 on 17.10.2019.

(R.P. Pandey)
District & Sessions Judge
North District : Rohini : Delhi/28.08.2019